Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0652315 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/8/2022 2:50:02 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Company:MASTERS OF HOUSTON OAKS TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION, INC.Company ID:0652315State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:12/5/2006 12:00:00 AMDate filed:3/8/2022 2:50:02 PMFee:\$15.00	
ED WE SO	
Principal Office	
101 SAWGRASS LANE	
PARIS, KY 40361	
Begistered Agent Name (Address	
Registered Agent Name/Address JOY WEINER	
112 AUGUSTA WAY	
PARIS, KY 40361	
Current Officers	
President JOY WEINER 112 AUGUSTA WAY, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Secretary NOEL WHITE 546 HOUSTON OAKS DRIVE, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Treasurer DEBORAH WARNS 101 SAWGRASS LANE, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Vice President PATRICIA BELL 113 AUGUSTA WAY, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Directors	
Director JOY WEINER 112 AUGUSTA WAY, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Director DEBORAH WARNS 101 SAWGRASS LANE, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Director PATRICIA BELL 113 AUGUSTA WAY, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Director NOEL WHITE 546 HOUSTON OAKS DRIVE, PARIS, KY, 40361	
Signatures	
Signature Deborah Warns	
Title Treasurer	

NARP